Svalévs kommuns konstférening

Balansrakning 2020

Ingaende tillgangar

Bank
Summa

Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter
Konstforsaljning
Diverse/Bidrag
Summa

Arets resultat

Inkomst
Utgifter
Arets resultat

Ingaende tillgangar
Arets resultat
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2 850,09
2 850,09

26 700,00
0,00

4 110,00
30 810,00

30 810,00
-25 226,25
5 583,75

2 850,09
5 583,75
8 433,84

Utgaende tillgangar

Bank
Summa

Utgifter

Medlemsavgifter
Konstink6p
Diverse/Férsakringar
Summa

8 433,84
8 433,84

300,00
20 781,50
4 144,75
25 226,25



